
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution authorizing execution of contract with Nevada County Economic Resource Council for
Comprehensive Economic Development Program Management Services, in the maximum amount of
$676,525, for the period July 1, 2015 through June 30, 2020.

File #: SR 15-0518, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 1/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

